Christian Culture Oswego RP Church
“Where are we?” 14 September 2022

I. Intro:
II. Where are we: Marriage & Sexuality
A. Divorce.
B. Sexual promiscuity.
C. LGBTQ issues
D. Pornography
III.Where are we: Education & Catechesis
A. Government schools
B. Home schools
C. Private schools
D. Diversity of school choice is often the source of division in the church.
IV. Work & Productivity
A. Corporate & government work
B. Hourly wage work
C. The family must accommodate
V. Church life and worship.
A. Weekly attendance
Sabbath keeping
Consumer driven.
Corruption of Worship
Collapse of the church’s moral authority.
VI.Moral Therapeutic Deism.
God loves you and wants you to be happy.

Mostly God wants you to live a fulfilled life.
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Aesthetics have replaced ethics.
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Internal self is the authority.
VII.A week in the life of the modern Christian family.

VIII.Conclusion

Pastor Gabriel Wingfield
gabriel.wingfield@oswegorpc.org



2022 Fall Schedule:

9/7
9/14
9/l
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/19
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16
11/23
11/30
12/7
12/14

12/21

Prayer meeting.

Lecture 1: Where are we?

Discussion 1

Lecture 2: Where have we been? Early Church.
Discussion 2

Prayer Meeting

Lecture 3: Where have we been? Reformation Scotland.
Discussion 3

Lecture 4: Where have we been? RPCNA.

Discussion 4

Prayer Meeting
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Lecture 5: Christian Culture in conflict: Ten Boom, Dreher.
Discussion 5

Lecture 6: Christian Culture in conflict: Faith Martin

Discussion 6

Pastor Gabriel Wingfield
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