Christian Culture "Where are we?"

Oswego RP Church 14 September 2022

I. Intro:

II. Where are we: Marriage & Sexuality

- A. Divorce.
- B. Sexual promiscuity.
- C. LGBTQ issues
- D. Pornography

III.Where are we: Education & Catechesis

- A. Government schools
- B. Home schools
- C. Private schools
- D. Diversity of school choice is often the source of division in the church.

IV. Work & Productivity

- A. Corporate & government work
- B. Hourly wage work
- C. The family must accommodate

V. Church life and worship.

- A. Weekly attendance
- B. Sabbath keeping
- C. Consumer driven.
- D. Corruption of Worship
- E. Collapse of the church's moral authority.

VI. Moral Therapeutic Deism.

- A. God loves you and wants you to be happy.
- B. Mostly God wants you to live a fulfilled life.
- C. Aesthetics have replaced ethics.
- D. Internal self is the authority.

VII.A week in the life of the modern Christian family.

VIII.Conclusion

2022 Fall Schedule:

9/7	Prayer meeting.
9/14	Lecture 1: Where are we?
9/21	Discussion 1
9/28	Lecture 2: Where have we been? Early Church.
10/5	Discussion 2
10/12	Prayer Meeting
10/19	Lecture 3: Where have we been? Reformation Scotland.
10/26	Discussion 3
11/2	Lecture 4: Where have we been? RPCNA.
11/9	Discussion 4
11/16	Prayer Meeting
11/23	BREAK
11/30	Lecture 5: Christian Culture in conflict: Ten Boom, Dreher.
12/7	Discussion 5
12/14	Lecture 6: Christian Culture in conflict: Faith Martin
12/21	Discussion 6